In
du
ct
or
s
- W
ir
e

(nH) DCR
()
IN-CIRCUIT
INDUCTANCE (4)
(nH)
IN-CIRCUIT
DCR (4)
()
Q
(UNITLESS) SRF
(GHz)
250 MHz 1000 MHz 250 MHz 1000 MHz
RFLW3N3900C 3.9 3.9 0.3 5 0.4 14 17 > 6
RFLW3N6700C 6.7 6.7 0.6 8 0.7 13 16 > 6
RFLW3N9000C 9 9 1.0 10 1.1 12 15 > 6
RFLW3N1100B 11 11 1.2 12 1.3 11 14 > 6
RFLW3N2000B 20 20 1.6 21 1.7 12 12 > 6
RFLW3N3000B 30 30 2.5 31 2.6 13 13 > 6
Document Number: 61057 For technical questions, contact: efi@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 21-Apr-11 1
This document is subject to change without notice.
 THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000

Storage Temperature - 55 to + 125 °C
Stability, 1000 h, + 125 °C, 125 mW 2.0 % max. R/R %
ESD: AEC-Q200-002, component classification 5B (up to 16 kV) 5.0 % max. R/R %
RF CHARACTERISTICS - TYPICAL VALUES
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(nH) DCR
()
IN-CIRCUIT
INDUCTANCE (4)
(nH)
Q
(UNITLESS) SRF
(GHz)
250 MHz 1000 MHz 250 MHz 1000 MHz
RFLW5N1800B 18 19 1.0 19 16 13 6
RFLW5N5200B
47 49 3.3 48 16 9 3.8
52 56 3.6 53 17 9 3.5
RFLW5N8000B 80 87 4.5 82 18 7 2.4
RFLW5N1000A 100 125 5.4 102 17 5 1.9
RFLW5N1200A 120 156 7.7 122 18 4 1.7
RFLW5N1500A 150 220 9.3 152 18 3 1.5
Document Number: 61087 For technical questions, contact: efi@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 21-Apr-11 1
This document is subject to change without notice.
 THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000